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B/F yeAENN 17,592,929.49
03/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,441.44 0.00 17,591,488.05 363 5601396
03/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,693.88 0.00 17,589,794.17 1 90063
04/01/2566 SDCA rhnuaain 30.00 0.00 17,589,824.17 363 5801095
04/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,367.40 0.00 17,588,456.77 12 5600870
05/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 17,583,456.77 363 5401466
09/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 17,579,556.77 363 5801095
09/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,875.00 0.00 17,576,681.77 363 5801095
09/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,750.00 0.00 17,573,931.77 363 5801095
10/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 742.50 0.00 17,573,189.27 363 5600886
)1/01/256GSWTR nouloutig® 4,000.00 0.00 17,569,189.27 363 5801095
11/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,440.00 0.00 17,567,749.27 363 5601396
11/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,088.02 0.00 17,560,661.25 363 5900038
11/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,201.21 0.00 17,555,460.04 363 5900038
11/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 15,358.91 0.00 17,540,101.13 363 5801095
12/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,504.60 0.00 17,536,596.53 363 5601396
12/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 1,950.00 0.00 17,534,646.53 363 5601396
12/01/2566 SDCA rhnuan 13,900.00 0.00 17,548,546.53 363 5601396
13/01/2566 SDCA rhnuaa 236.05 0.00 17,548,782.58 363 5900038
13/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,900.00 0.00 17,544,882.58 363 5601396
13/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 73,260.00 0.00 17,471,622.58 363 5401466
Page Dr.= 17 135,472.96 Cr.= 3 14,166.05
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13/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,874.00 0.00 17,460,748.58 1 90063

17/01/2566 SDCA Fhnifuanin 19,680.00 0.00 17,480,428.58 363 5600886
17/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 5,180.00 0.00 17,475,248.58 363 5600886
17/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 13,800.00 0.00 17,461,448.58 363 5600886
17/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 3,600.00 0.00 17,457,848.58 363 5600886
18/01/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 17,100.00 0.00 17,440,748.58 363 5600886
18/01/2566 SDCA rhnuaniv 7,665.83 0.00 17,448,414.41 363 5801095
19/01/2566 SDCA dinduanin 24,940.00 0.00 17,473,354.41 363 5801095
19/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 25,800.20 0.00 17,447,554.21 363 5600886
23/01/2566 SDCA Fniudain 6,360.00 0.00 17,453,914.21 363 5600886
bio1/25660T0S SAV Overdraft 645.00 0.00 17,453,269.21 1 90063

24/01/2566 SDCA rhnuanin 12,641.00 0.00 17,465,910.21 363 5600886
25/01/2566 SDCA shnifudain 12,180.00 0.00 17,478,090.21 363 5401466
26/01/2566 SWTR aouloutinyy 218,720.00 0.00 17,259,370.21 363 5401466
26/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 51,500.00 0.00 17,207,870.21 363 5601396
26/01/2566 SDCA shnifuaain 6,120.00 0.00 17,213,990.21 363 5401466
26/01/2566SDCA rhnudain 10.00 0.00 17,214,000.21 363 5401466
26/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 9,400.00 0.00 17,204,600.21 363 5401466
26/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 8,488.00 0.00 17,196,112.21 363 5401466
26/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 29,665.00 0.00 17,166,447.21 1 90063

26/01/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 59,821.99 0.00 17,106,625.22 1 90063

2
Page Dr.= 13 454,594.19 Cr.= 8 89,596.83
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27/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 23,565.47 0.00 17,083,059.75 1 90063
y
30/01/2566 SDCA dinRuanm 40,270.00 0.00 17,123,329.75 363 5900038
30/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7,508.66 0.00 17,115,821.09 1 90063
31/01/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 32175 0.00 17,115,499.34 363 5600886
1 4
31/01/2566 SDCA shnQuanwr 6,130.00 0.00 17,121,629.34863 5801095
CIF voaunTy 17,121,629.34
/
Page Dr.= 3 31,395.88 Cr.= 2 46,400.00
Total Dr.= 33 621,463.03 Cr.= 13 150,162.88




